
 
 

 

PROCUREMENT OPERATIONS DEPARTMENT 
ATTENDANCE SHEET 
(In order as completed) 

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE 
September 17, 2009 @ 2:00 P.M. 

PROJECT #09-58 
   
Journeyman Construction 
(512)247-7000 T (512) 385-6699 F 
Representative(s): Harley Blackburn 
HBlackburn@journeymanco.com 

Axiom Construction Co., Inc. 
(281) 443-6327 T (281) 443-7377 F 
Representative(s): Paul Strother 
pstrother@axiomconstruction.com 

Purcell Construction, Inc. 
(281) 548-1000 T (281) 548-2998 F 
Representative(s): Jed Purcell 
jed@purcell.com 

Prime Contractors, Inc. 
(281) 999-0875 T (281) 999-0885 
Representative(s): Jami Tunning 
jtunning@primecontractorsinc.com 

J Tyler Furniture Services 
(713) 468-2116 T (713) 468-2480 F 
Representative(s): Shannah Breaux 
breauxs@jtyler.com 

Satterfield & Pontikes Construction, Inc. 
(713) 996-1300 T (713) 690-2299 F 
Representative(s): Elizabeth Stemac, Ken Bowers & 
Kenyon Sangdahl 
estemac@satpon.com ; kbowers@satpon.com ;  
ksangdahl@satpon.com 

Burton Construction 
(281) 313-5055 T (281) 313-1986 
Representative(s): Raj Karimi 
raj@burtonconstruction.com 

Southwest Construction, Inc. 
(713) 667-9345 T (713) 812-1400 F 
Representative(s): Steven Bailey & Victor Joe 
sbailey@swc-tx.com; vjoe@swc-tx.com 

Design Build Architect Corp. 
(713) 385-6270 T (281) 920-4260 F 
Representative(s): Hector F. Lopez 
hlopez@designbuildarch.com 

Comex Corp. 
(281) 479-2322 T (281) 479-2069 F 
Representative(s): David Walker 
davidaw@comexcorp.com 

Frost Construction Co. 
(281) 446-6522 T (281) 446-0552 F 
Representative(s): Kris Frost 
kfrost1@frostconstruction.net 

CL Vick Construction Co. 
(281) 331-7360 T (281) 543-0144 F 
Representative(s): Michael Losoyn 
estclvick@att.net 

Gamma Construction 
(713) 963-0086 T (713) 963-0961 F 
Representative(s): Pam Haynes 
Phaynes@gammaconst.com 

Castillo Construction Services 
(832) 282-0053 T 
Representative(s): Santiago E Castillo 
SCastillo47@comcast.net 

Miner-Dederick Construction, Co. 
(713) 529-3001 
Representative(s): Warner Strang 
wstrang@minerdederick.com 

Horus Construction Services, Inc. 
(877) 896-6879 T (866) 389-2809 
Representative(s): David Cassady 
david.cassady@horus-cs.com 

Con-Real, LP 
(817) 640-4420 T (817) 640-4430 F 
Representative(s): Samuel Javerett 
talley@con.real.com 

PrimaVera Companies, Inc. 
(713) 243-8300 T (713) 243-8350 F 
Representative(s): Juan Diaz 
jdiazprimavera@yahoo.com 

Vaughn Construction 
(713) 243-8300 T (713) 243-8350 F 
Representative(s): Wes Schmidt 
wschmidt@vaughnconstruction.com 

College Station Electric Inc. 
(281) 741-0067 T 
Representative(s): Jose Espitia 
jespitia@cslec.com 

CF McDonald Electric, Inc. 
(713) 921-1368 T (713) 921-5109 F 
Representative(s): Mark Keller 
mkeller@mcdonaldinc.com 

Brookstone 
(713) 683-8800 T (713) 680-0088 F 
Representative(s): Justin Henderson & Jeff Atkinson 
jhenderson@brookstone-tx.com 

ISART, LLC 
(832) 640-1352 T (281) 220-0609 F 
Representative(s): Isabel Heneses 
ISART@sbcglobal.net 

Grayschor Corporation 
(713) 541-0500 T (713) 541-0516 F 
Representative(s): Michael Schorlemmer 
mschorlemmer@grayschor.com 

Way Tech 
(713) 956-7300 T (713) 956-7302 F 
Representative(s): Ernie Flohr 
eflohr@way-tech.net 

JLN Construction  
(972) 822-6964 T 
Representative(s): Joe Nava 
Joe-L-Nava@sbcglobal.net 

Telomack Cabling Solutions 
(281) 443-7007 T (281) 443-7337 F 
Representative(s): Dan Womack 
danwomack@telomack.com 

Durotech  
(281) 558-6892 T (281) 496-5637 F 
Representative(s): Sidhesh Kakodkar 
sidheshk@durotech.com 

H&G Builders 
(281) 373-3331 T  
Representative(s): Dayton Thompson 
greg.hgbuilders@sbcglobal.net 

The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company 
(713) 996-8000 T (713) 996-8937 F 
Representative(s): George Fuller 
george.fuller@whiting-turner.com 

JDDA Group 
(281) 679-5332 T (281) 679-5336 F 
Representative(s): Jason Yoo & Lonnie Carroll 
jfosdick@jddadevelopment.com  

AMS of Houston 
(281) 403-1701 T (281) 403-1201 F 
Representative(s): Michael Howes 
mhowes@amsofusa.com 

JR. D Construction 
(281) 491-2202 T (281) 491-2209 F 
Representative(s): Lisa Austin 
lisa_austin@jrdconstruction.com 

Fort Bend Mechanical 
(281) 403-4822 T 
Representative(s): Dustin Prestage & P. Medford 
dustinp@fortbendmechanical.com 

Sterling Structures, Inc. 
(713) 827-7447 T (713) 827-7230 F 
Representative(s): Prasad Nunna 
pnunna@sterlingstructures.com 

Lyon Workspace Products 
(713) 398-7021 T (866) 422-9245 F 
Representative(s): Richard Ricarte 
rricarte@lyonworkspace.com 
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Pierce Goodwin Alexander & Linville (PGAL) 
(713) 968-9346 T (713) 968-9333 F 
Representative(s):Greg Kieschnick , Pheleashie 
Garrett & John Demby 
gkieschnick@pgal.com; pgarrett@pgal.com; 
jdemby@pgal.com 

Stewart Builders 
(713) 983-8819 T (713) 983-8987 F 
Representative(s): Tommy Betrand 
tommybertrand@stewartbuildersltd.com 

MAPP Construction 
(281) 582-3696 T (281) 582-3692 F 
Representative(s): Gavin Fleming & Jim Barr 
gfleming@mappconstruction.com ;  
jbarr@mappconstruction.com 

Miller Demo Co. 
(281) 723-4417 T (281) 449-4605 F 
Representative(s): Lonnie Miller 
No e-mail address listed 

WM Dillard & Associates, LP 
(713) 460-8292 T (713) 460-8295 F 
Representative(s): Thomas Fore & John Cody 
fore@wmdillard.com ; cody@wmdillard.com 

ARC Abatement, Inc. 
(713) 849-7738 T (713) 849-7744 F 
Representative(s): Stephen Hall & Juan Peña 
stephenhall@arcabatement.com ; 
juanpena@arcabatement.com 

State Construction Co. 
(713) 849-1444 T (713) 849-1410 F 
Representative(s): Mark Fluellen & Ray Guanardo 
mfluellen@stateconstruction.net 

AAR, Inc. 
(713) 466-6800 T (713) 466-4234 F 
Representative(s):Randy Voss 
randy@AARinc.net 

Meridian Commercial, LP 
(713) 278-0606 T (713) 278-0666 F 
Representative(s): Jimmy Beyer 
ckeyte@meridcom.com 

E&AT, LLC 
(281) 839-8004 T (281) 842-9090 F 
Representative(s): Chris Gould 
chris.gould@eatllc.com 

Demolition Experts 
(713) 691-3366 T (713) 695-3212 F 
Representative(s): Carlos Harenstein 
demoxperts@aol.com 

RHJ & Associates 
(713) 440-7674 T (713) 440-7852 F 
Representative(s): Maxine Douge 
mdouge@rhjcompanies.com 

Signs By Tomorrow 
(281) 487-7299 T 
Representative(s): Joshua Mitchell 
No e-mail address listed 

Llewelyn-Davies Sahni (LDS) 
(713) 850-1500 T (713) 850-1023 F 
Representative(s): Jason Baezner 
jbaezner@theld.net 

Herring Construction Co. 
(713) 862-3614 T (713) 862-5694 F 
Representative(s): Al Herring 
alherring@comcast.net 

Network Cabling Services 
(281) 484-1777 T (281) 484-1776 F 
Representative(s): Ken Koonce 
kkoonce@networkcablingservices.com 

Dyad Construction, LP 
(713) 799-9380 T (713) 799-2021 F 
Representative(s): Gerald Shemeley 
gshemeley@dyad-inc.com 

Clean Air Solutions, LP 
(281) 499-4747 T (281) 499-6655 F 
Representative(s): Felipe Piazza & Simmie Deville 
fpiazza@caslp.com ; sdevile@caslp.com 

Division One Construction 
(713) 688-7330 T (713) 688-8330 F 
Representative(s): Eric Bolton & Dillon Brady 
bid@d1construction.com 

Cactus Builders, Inc 
(713) 228-0808 T (713) 228-3915 F 
Representative(s): Tina Wise 
twise@cactusbuilders.com 

PCJ Consultants 
(713) 838-8685 T (713) 838-9154 F 
Representative(s): None listed 
Bennett12642@earthlink.net 

Targa Construction Co. 
(832) 451-7711 T (979) 826-9426 
Representative(s): Graciela Gonzalez-McNeely & 
Marina Hernandez Quiroz 
gracie_mcneely@yahoo.com ;  
marinaquiroz@att.net 

Demco-Houston, LLC 
(713) 921-2200 T (713) 921-2203 F 
Representative(s): Manuel Aguilar 
maguilar@damco-houston.com 
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